Employment Services

A J Employment Services offers skilled help for all your staffing needs. We are an insured, bonded and

fully licensed personnel service providing employees on a temporary, temp-to-perm, or permanent

basis. Our service allows you to conduct business as usual without the worries of staffing issues.

Temporary Employee Service Rates*

Manager
Assistant Manager
Leasing Consultant

Maintenance Supr.

Maintenance Tech.

Housekeeper

$19.95 (+)
$17.75 ()
$16.50 (+)
$19.95 (+)
$17.95 (¢)

$15.95 (+)

Please call us about permanent placements. We offer several options

for acquiring employees.

*All rates are starting prices.

Subject to change without notice.



