Employment Services

A J Employment Services offers skilled help for all your staffing needs. We are an insured, bonded and fully licensed personnel service providing employees on a temporary, temp-to-perm, or permanent basis. Our service allows you to conduct business as usual without the worries of staffing issues.

Temporary Employee Service Rates*

Manager	\$19.95 (±)
Assistant Manager	\$17.75 (±)
Leasing Consultant	\$16.50 (±)
Maintenance Supr.	\$19.95 (±)
Maintenance Tech.	\$17.95 (±)
Housekeeper	\$15.95 (+)

Please call us about permanent placements. We offer several options

for acquiring employees.

*All rates are starting prices.

Subject to change without notice.